06/26/2023 08:00 AM | Install - Tentative
06/27/2023 09:00 AM | Strike - Tentative

Description

General
Carpet

Services

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Nixon Back Bar

Amalfi Presidential Bar, 6ft

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"
Black Linen, 120" Rnd - Poly

Tufted Curved Sofa, Wine Red 6ft

Vida Coffee Table, Black Round

Ottoman, Red

Full Circle Carpet, 4896/SF
Red Carpet

Outer Perimeter Carpet, 3900/SF
Red Carpet

Walk Way Carpet, 1170/SF
Red Carpet

Trucking Fee
Install Fee
Strike Fee

1.5% WC Fee

PDF Generated on 06/26/2023 @ 07:12 AM PST

PO: Mission Impossible

Shipping Address:
Paramount Pictures”

Qtty

10

15

ORDER #003781

Wife of the Party Inc.
318 S Date Ave
Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: June 9, 2023
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price
$200.00 T
$250.00 T
$10.00 T
$28.50 T
$250.00 T
$110.00 T
$45.00 T

Total General

$9,547.20 T

$7,605.00 T

$2,281.50 T

Total Carpet

$375.00
$240.00
$150.00

$0.00

Total

$200.00

$500.00

$50.00
$142.50

$2,500.00

$550.00

$675.00

$4,617.50

$9,547.20

$7,605.00

$2,281.50

$19,433.70

$375.00
$1,440.00
$600.00

$0.00
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Notes

PDF Generated on 06/26/2023 @ 07:12 AM PST

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$24,051.20
$2,415.00
$2,284.86
($0.00)
$28,751.06
($0.00)
$28,751.06

20f2



