

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

06/26/2023 08:00 AM | Install - Tentative 06/27/2023 09:00 AM | Strike - Tentative

PO: Mission Impossible Shipping Address: Paramount Pictures"

ORDER #003781

Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: June 9, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Nixon Back Bar	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Amalfi Presidential Bar, 6ft	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	5	\$10.00	Т	\$50.00
	Black Linen, 120" Rnd - Poly	5	\$28.50	Т	\$142.50
	Tufted Curved Sofa, Wine Red 6ft	10	\$250.00	Т	\$2,500.00
	Vida Coffee Table, Black Round	5	\$110.00	Т	\$550.00
	Ottoman, Red	15	\$45.00	Т	\$675.00
			Total General		\$4,617.50
Carpet					
	Full Circle Carpet, 4896/SF Red Carpet	1	\$9,547.20	Т	\$9,547.20
	Outer Perimeter Carpet, 3900/SF Red Carpet	1	\$7,605.00	Т	\$7,605.00
	Walk Way Carpet, 1170/SF Red Carpet	1	\$2,281.50	Т	\$2,281.50
			Total Carpet		\$19,433.70
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00		\$375.00
	Install Fee	6	\$240.00		\$1,440.00
	Strike Fee	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$0.00		\$0.00

Total Products:	\$24,051.20
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$2,415.00
Taxes :	\$2,284.86
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$28,751.06
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$28,751.06